COMERCIAL DE

ALIMENTOS

PARQUE SANTA

FE LTDA

JBE COMERCIO E

SERVICOS

ARCANJOS

COMERCIAL DE

ALIMENTOS

MERCADO
TULIPAS LTDA

MS SERVICOS E

CONSULTORIA
LTDA ME

MULTPRODUTOS
SHOPEE, GESTAO
EMPRESARIAL E

MARKET LTDA.

CENTRO OESTE
DISTRIBUIDORA E
CONSTRUTORA

LTDA

BRUNO COTRIM

ENTERPRISES
LTDA

AMC COMERCIO

E

REPRESENTAGAO

LTDA - EPP

EDVALDO DE
MELO E CIA -
LTDA

41403240000114

44162681000160

19600228000140

10851812000102

11848351000173

10941897000101

29573676000156

47340729000170

21182711000102

01158819000144

GO

GO

DF

GO

DF

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

BRASILIA

LUZIANIA

BRASILIA

GOIANIA

LUZIANIA

GOIANIA

SANTO
ANTONIO DO
DESCOBERTO

LUZIANIA

AV KISLEU
DIAS MACIEL
SN

AVENIDA
ALFREDO
NASSER, SN,
QUADRA 62,
LOTE 16,
SALA 01

QQI04BLA
LOTE 04 SALA
303

AVENIDA
CONTORNO

RUA 12
CHACARA
154/2 LOTE
LOJA 01

R 215,303

AVENIDA
LUCENA
RORIZ - SN

RUA CHILE

QUADRA 509 -
S/N LOTE 25
PARTE B

RUA
SANTISSIMO

SACRAMENTO

Informacoes dos participantes

PARQUE
ESTRELA
DALVAII

SETOR
MNADU II

GUARAII

PARQUE
ESTRELA
DALVAI

VICENTE
PIRES

SETOR LESTE
VILA NOVA

JARDIM DO
INGA

VILA MARIA

LUIZA

CENTRO

CENTRO

72820210

72814510

71010012

72804020

72007670

74645180

72850010

74720180

72900282

72800280

6199639715

6198327912

6130262689

6136223008

6133826965

6284087862

6199959102

6235421969

6133598554

6199412804

comercialparquesantafe@gmail.com

comerciojpbe@gmail.com

arcanjoalimentos@outlook.com

brenda.veloso@hotmail.com

ms.servicoseconsultoria@gmail.com

financeiromultprodutos@yahoo.com

agxlicitacao@gmail.com

cotrimenterprises@gmail.com

com.eireli@gmail.com

edvaldodmelo@yahoo.com.br

NEY MARCOS
SILVA MARIZ

EDNARDO
JOSE BRAZ

EDIMILSON
MEIRELES E
SILVA

NEILA
APARECIDA
BRAZ COTRIM

PAULO CESIO
DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

JULIANA JOSE
VAZ

MATHEUS
XAVIER
GONTIJO DE
GODOI

BRUNO
MENDES
COTRIM

ALMIR
MARTINS
COELHO

EDVALDO DE
MELO E CIA
LTDA -ME

59893516153

79405231120

60236310100

90428943187

00215432169

81745648100

73543640100

05619574105

41248767349

43138802168

1470632

3850634

14778

1771921

2180183

3742904

2409234

6993629

1159448

106378

comer

brazde

arcanjc

merca

ms.ser

finance

agxlicit

cotrim

comer

edvald



ANA MARIA DE

SOUZA MELO

JOAO BRAZ DE

SIQUEIRA

SOLUTION
COMERCIO E

SERVICOS EIREILI

ALFAMAX
COMERCIO DE

PRODUTOS PARA

LIMPEZAE
ESCRITORIO

18709160000170

03098747000112

25249082000133

16812837000175

GO

GO

GO

DF

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

BRASILIA

73

RUA RIO DE
JANEIRO

RUA
SENADOR
GONZAGA
JAIME

RUA JOSE
BONIFACIO

RUA 10 LOTE
3 LOJA1

SANTA LUZIA 72803080

DIOGO
MACHADO DE
ARAUJO

72810080

PARQUE
ESTRELA
DALVAI

NUCLEO
BANDEIRANTE

72804270

71731100

6199652675

6199884770

6136012831

6133990880

carnesnossasenhoraaparecida@hotmail.com ANA MARIA DE

joaobrazs@gmail.com

solutioncomercio@gmail.com

alfamaxcom@hotmail.com

SOUZA MELO

JOAO BRAZ DE

SIQUEIRA

KELLY
FERNANDES
DOS SANTOS

DANILO DA
SILVA
MALHEIROS

04292850194 5854960

11938218191 314415

79975445187 3558099

08937169606 2662479

carnes

joaobr:

solutio

alfama



